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AGE	
  GROUP	
  	
  	
   MALE	
  	
  	
  	
   FEMALE	
  	
   UNKNOWN	
  	
   TOTAL	
  	
  	
  

30	
  and	
  Under	
   169	
   1069	
   1	
   1239	
  

31-­‐35	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   258	
   1075	
   2	
   1335	
  

36-­‐40	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   395	
   770	
   2	
   1167	
  

41-­‐45	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   399	
   513	
   2	
   914	
  

46-­‐50	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   338	
   297	
   2	
   637	
  

51-­‐55	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   320	
   294	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   614	
  

56-­‐60	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   233	
   252	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   485	
  

61-­‐65	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   227	
   100	
   1	
   328	
  

66-­‐70	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   109	
   37	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   146	
  

71-­‐75	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   21	
   9	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30	
  

76	
  and	
  Over	
   11	
   1	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12	
  

TOTAL	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   2480	
   4417	
   10	
   6907	
  

	
  	
  

Posted	
  January	
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